' Pnd District- Farmington
T, NOV I 4 2016 FOLLECTIONS DEPT.

Nov. 2, 2016

ANDRES ESQUIVEL
950 UPHAM
LAKEWOOD CO 80214

I was on Ap&p for 18 months.

5789 middiewoed ave
kearns Utah 84118

ANDRES ESQUIVEL, M\\ address t’% onal the Mones ordevy ds\w
\

You are in violation of the court order to pay your monthly fine payment §1e c%a n%ex?ﬁl%n . The
total due on this case is $13395.17. You are now $800.00 past due on your payments. Failure to pay this fine
or contact our office by Nov. 9, 2016 could result in your case being referred to the judge. When your case is
referred, the following may resuit:

* A WARRANT ISSUED FOR YOUR ARREST

* ADDITIONAL FEES ASSESSED TO YOUR CASE

* TRANSFER OF YOUR CASE TO THE STATE OFFICE OF DEBT COLLECTION

* DEPT OF MOTOR VEHICLES /7 DRIVERS LICENSE DIVISION NOTIFIED

AND DRIVERS LICENSE SUSPENDED.

it you have any questions or want to discuss this matter further, please call (801)395-1076 immediately. It is
in your best interest to respond to this letter TODAY.

Please make payment to:  2nd District- Farmington
800 WEST STATE ST.
FARMINGTON, UT 84025

***** 81 NO HABLA INGLES, FAVOR DE VENIRA LACORTE**~ "~

THIS CAN BE PAID ONLINE AT www.utcourts.gov/epayments, or you may call the court.
Payment by mail must include the form at the bottom of this letter.

................................................................................................

Name Case # 111701135
Amount Paid $ Phone #




Payment History

ANDRES ESQUIVEL
Claim End Date
. 09/30/2017 v
Payment History - ]
Wook  paropaid g  Entitled  Stumuius Eomings "Opor”  SwtoTax Overpay Stimulus umww_n: Pay Doposit
Ending Bonefits Amount  Payment Reduction Deduction Deoduction  Offset Offsot Deduction Type Amount
11/05/2016 1170872016 $231.00 $98.17  S0.00 '$0.00 s1155 578 000 5000 S11550  EPC $9817
10/29/2016 11/01/2016 $231.00 $98.17 $0.00 $0.00 S1155 §$5.78 $0.00 $0.00 $115.50 EPC 898.17
10/22/2016 10/25/2016 $231.00 $88.17  $0.00 $0.00 $11.55 $5.78 $000  $0.00 $11550  EPC $88.17
10/15/2016 10/18/2016 S231.00  $88.17 $0.00 $0.00 $11.55 $5.78 $0.00 &0.00 S1156.50 EPC $88.17

My ol Stode Unemployment  record
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RECENT POSTS

Andy in debt collections - about to be
arrested (again)

Andy Esquivel videos (complete list)

Andy has started paying his victims back...
finally!

0/\ Andy Esquivel still unemployed

Andy Esquivel agrees to make reparations
payments

Andy Esquivel's probation being revoked!
Allen Brady’s parents forced out of business
ConsCanChange.com

Andy Esquivel arrested (again)

Update: Warrant issued for Andy Esquivel's

arrest!

RECENT COMMENTS

Edward on Andy Esquivel arrested (again)
Edward on Andy Esquivel arrested (again)
Daryl Acumen on Andy Esquivel arrested
(again)

Daryl Acumen on Andy Esquivel arrested
(again)

Jobita R Berriel on Andy Esquivel arrested

(again)

Andy in debt collections - about to be arrested (again)

Posted on November 4, 2016 in Uncategorized

Well, our friend Andy is at it again. Apparently he
doesn't understand how serious this situation is.

According to court records, Andy is now in
violation of the court order that he continue to
pay the courts both restitution and fines (which
he agreed to in order to avoid going to jail when
he violated his probation for the last time) and is
now on a path that will lead him back to jail.

According to the courts, Andy now owes $800 in
back vmv::m:nm He's missed the last few and his_

coc:nmm a n:max 8 ﬁ_._o 8:..5

Case report [PDF]

505@,. OYdeXs %59 ,oo/z/oW

Court Collection Letter [PDF]

At any rate, Andy must pay his past due balance immediately or the case will be
referred back to the judge (who no doubt by this time is getting tired of continuously
reprimanding Andy). A warrant for Andy’s arrest will be issued, he'll be found in
violation of even his last ditch court managed probation, his drivers license will be
suspended (assuming he even has a license) and even if Andy makes bail, the judge
will likely send him to prison for the next few months to demonstrate to Andy that the
court is serious.

Hey Andy, | know you read this so I'm going to give you a little hint - stop jacking off
with your stupid smiley hero cartoons, GET A JOB, pay your fines and restitution, take
Judge Connors seriously, and stop scamming peoplel If you do that then maybe you'll
be able to live a normal life with your five illegitimate kids and that little illegal
immigrant you refuse to marry.

At any rate, it's clear by now that Andy Esquivel will never learn, The guy is a glutton
for punishment who keeps kicking the beehive thinking this time he won't get stung.
Good luck with that buddy.

Tags: Allen Brady, andy esquivel, shar jenkins, smiley heroes, steve klemark,
wiser technology, xtagged scam



ol oviv802.0TH

M-6SL5L W

000v1/00L (24/21) 842
33A01dW3

|

-

]

Nz

G

W

.

30T

&
-

- L ¥

08023 NI ‘SITOdVENNIN
94v5 X0@ ‘'0'd
H3MVUA "ONI ‘'SIWELEAS LNRWAVA WVYHOABNON

INNOWY/31VQ J0psoAouoilAowunIBAOUOUIIARARY 1015 4182400 OV 3i¥1N

August—>

P.0. BOX 9476

LAONEVGRAM PAVHIENT SYSTELSS, INC. DRAWER
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